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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
HC1 462.90Martell, Meghan
LT2 441.15Walker, Tess
LT3 407.20Krantz, Brynn
HC4 406.35Klobach, Grace
MM5 394.10Speski, Sarah
NAZ6 366.40Fleischmann, Ellie
RB7 356.90Gizewski, Brynn
RICH8 320.05Benson, Allie
RB9 316.95Phelan, Reese
ARGO10 302.25Lyczak, Holly
MM11 289.90Brown, Sam
REAV12 272.25Divizio, Erica
EP13 198.80Peart, Ruth
HS14 162.45Owens, Riley
COMM15 150.95Kadlub, Nina
RICH16 109.10Kusper, Alicja
REAV17 88.15Grachola, Emily
ARGO--- DQLupo, Peyton
HS--- DQHeininga, Ieva

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:44.15HC

1) Miller, Karina 2) Zinis, Kamile
3) Bokos, Burlingtyn 4) Barber, Lilia

26.64 28.77 25.30 23.44
A2 1:44.72LT

1) Thompson, Kylie 2) Jablonski, Lauren
3) Collins, Maeve 4) Cavaliere, Audrey

27.45 29.68 24.58 23.01
A3 2:01.05RB

1) Baartman, Emily 2) Strubbe, Caroline
3) Simpson, Audrey 4) Ryan, Kathryn

30.36 34.24 29.91 26.54
A4 2:02.21REAV

1) Sobczak, Michelle 2) Chavez, Mia
3) Plewa, Izabella 4) Mszal, Zoe

31.85 35.26 28.49 26.61
A5 2:02.25MM

1) Jacobsen, Kira 2) Kirchman, McKenna
3) Murphy, Meghan 4) Murphy, Grace

31.18 36.68 27.67 26.72
A6 2:05.36MAR

1) Henley, Hannah 2) Weaver, Ava
3) Belcik, Emily 4) Ali, Ameera

31.29 36.60 28.40 29.07
A7 2:09.33HS

1) Czarniecki, Soϐia 2) Schaffer, Nora
3) Beringer, Camryn 4) Casey, Leah

35.50 35.00 29.95 28.88
A8 2:12.46RICH

1) Fortier, Gwen 2) Benson, Allie
3) Earley, Kate 4) Marshall, Gianna

32.96 36.19 37.08 26.23

A9 2:14.65EP
1) Joyce, Maggie 2) Walczak, Kendra
3) Argueta, Damayanti 4) Faulkner, Maeve

35.30 39.77 32.50 27.08
A10 2:19.52KEN

1) Cuellar, Alexis 2) Espinoza, Evolet
3) Benitez-Nunez, Joanna 4) Gamino, Jayli

34.85 39.81 33.07 31.79
A11 2:23.11AGS

1) Nelson, Madison 2) Fuchsgruber, Makayla F
3) Garrison, Kaelee 4) Stadler, Rebecca

42.40 32.70 34.02 33.99
A12 2:24.52ARGO

1) Perez, Olivia 2) Salgado, Danielle
3) Dorula, Victoria 4) Velasquez, Stephanie

38.67 45.73 29.90 30.22
A13 2:29.50COMM

1) Latocha, Klaudia 2) Iraheta-Colon, Kiara
3) Castillo, Noemi 4) Turza, Klaudia

37.61 39.39 38.12 34.38
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
RB1 1:51.18Vlcek, Hailey

25.51 27.99 28.53 29.15
HC2 1:53.21Lahmann, Elizabeth

25.93 28.22 29.09 29.97
LT3 1:55.24Langan, Libby

25.92 28.92 29.93 30.47
HC4 1:56.47Barber, Vija

26.31 28.97 30.07 31.12
LT5 1:57.43Pansing, Anna

26.66 29.08 30.88 30.81
MAR6 1:58.31Belcik, Emily

26.50 28.95 30.92 31.94
MM7 1:59.57Pierce, Sienna

27.21 30.34 31.64 30.38
MM8 2:01.22Ellis, Wyndel

28.04 30.23 31.63 31.32
HS9 2:05.39Johnston, Maggie

28.73 31.64 32.62 32.40
EP10 2:07.77Faulkner, Maeve

29.16 31.38 33.67 33.56
HS11 2:08.17Urban, Ellie

28.97 32.11 33.68 33.41
RICH12 2:09.11Lichter, Madeline

30.09 32.54 33.39 33.09
RICH13 2:09.99Gillespie, Maggie

29.20 32.46 34.31 34.02
COMM14 2:11.43Gabriel, Alie

29.11 32.89 34.72 34.71
RB15 2:13.43Simpson, Audrey

30.18 32.45 34.69 36.11
EP16 2:18.95Brennan, Ryan

32.04 35.54 37.30 34.07
REAV17 2:25.91Bednarz, Ewelina

30.32 35.29 38.74 41.56
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
REAV18 2:29.65Vasquez, Madilyn

33.70 37.14 39.09 39.72
MAR19 2:34.40Haran, Saoirse

32.05 37.91 41.57 42.87
COMM20 2:37.30Castillo, Noemi

35.11 39.22 41.28 41.69
KEN21 2:47.24Drew, Gabriela

37.58 42.55 42.52 44.59
ARGO22 2:54.14Carapia, Katrina

37.48 43.38 1:33.28
ARGO23 3:02.13Gilbert, Sienna

39.73 47.02 48.32 47.06
AGS24 3:04.51Stadler, Rebecca

39.07 47.11 51.19 47.14
AGS25 3:33.74Sorensen, Ava

46.84 55.73 1:51.17
 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
HC1 2:04.95Bokos, Burlingtyn

26.88 31.45 36.54 30.08
LT2 2:08.08Jorgensen, Dylan

27.80 32.01 1:08.27
RB3 2:10.54Ellis, Maria

27.59 33.00 38.60 31.35
LT4 2:11.21Karan, Grace

27.62 32.95 39.58 31.06
HC5 2:11.67Pelinkovic, Sarah

28.52 32.26 40.33 30.56
COMM6 2:24.76Orozco, Mya

30.03 36.31 1:18.42
HS7 2:30.92Schaffer, Nora

32.47 40.48 43.94 34.03
ARGO8 2:32.65Dorula, Victoria

30.90 38.91 1:22.84
EP9 2:33.19Brady, Morgan

33.31 37.93 47.04 34.91
MM10 2:34.43Kirchman, McKenna

34.41 40.51 44.71 34.80
REAV11 2:37.25Mszal, Zoe

31.75 41.64 50.40 33.46
MAR12 2:39.34Weaver, Ava

32.40 40.64 46.16 40.14
MM13 2:42.25Garcia, Stephanie

36.11 40.53 50.19 35.42
REAV14 2:43.71Gal, Eliza

34.73 39.86 51.19 37.93
RICH15 2:45.87O'Shea, Nora

34.74 44.24 48.61 38.28
RICH16 2:46.73Zaborowski, Sylvia

34.61 42.89 50.51 38.72
EP17 2:47.26Argueta, Damayanti

35.94 42.70 51.80 36.82
RB18 2:48.46Ruska, Clare

34.35 38.84 56.10 39.17

HS19 2:52.38Czarniecki, Soϐia
39.28 42.24 53.59 37.27

COMM20 3:12.16Kapusciak, Maggie
45.64 46.25 59.44 40.83

AGS21 3:14.37Nelson, Madison
42.71 50.55 54.80 46.31

ARGO22 3:15.39Salgado, Danielle
44.83 47.77 58.18 44.61

AGS23 4:27.83Diaz, Isabella
59.32 1:10.15 1:23.89 54.47

 
Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
LT1 23.64Kelly, Ella Jean
HC2 24.06Barber, Lilia
HS3 24.14Chen, Lanie
LT4 24.43Collins, Maeve
HC5 24.65Brubaker, Isabella
COMM6 25.39Fudala, Amelia
RB7 26.17Baartman, Emily
REAV8 26.30Plewa, Izabella
RB9 26.66Ryan, Kathryn
RICH10 27.14Earley, Kate
MM11 27.72Hynes, Nora
MAR12 28.77Ali, Shakera
MAR13 28.99Ali, Ameera
MM14 29.06Kairis, Paige
EP15 29.29Walczak, Kendra
REAV16 29.64Gal, Claudia
RICH17 29.72Sanchez, Kamila
ARGO18 29.97Perez, Olivia
ARGO19 30.63Velasquez, Stephanie
EP20 31.40Joyce, Maggie
KEN21 32.09Gamino, Jayli
AGS22 32.50Nelson, Madison
COMM23 32.63Turza, Klaudia
KEN24 32.92Garcia, Yaritza
AGS25 36.43Oliver, Hannah
HS--- DQBeringer, Camryn

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
LT1 56.09Collins, Maeve

26.02 30.07
LT2 56.80Forebaugh, Lindsay

27.04 29.76
HC3 58.79Gambla, Madeline

27.30 31.49
RB4 59.43Ellis, Maria

27.93 31.50
HC5 59.74Rocca, Anna

27.59 32.15
MM6 1:03.64Murphy, Meghan

29.41 34.23
RICH7 1:03.79Gillespie, Maggie

29.55 34.24
REAV8 1:06.97Plewa, Izabella

29.91 37.06
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(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
ARGO9 1:07.52Dorula, Victoria

30.89 36.63
HS10 1:09.00Szafran, Maya

32.65 36.35
RB11 1:10.04Hector, Annie

32.19 37.85
HS12 1:10.48Beringer, Camryn

32.72 37.76
EP13 1:17.24Argueta, Damayanti

34.34 42.90
AGS14 1:18.08Garrison, Kaelee

34.83 43.25
MAR15 1:18.66Roichek, Olivia

35.18 43.48
MAR16 1:19.78Ali, Shakera

35.38 44.40
RICH17 1:19.89Zaborowski, Sylvia

35.05 44.84
MM18 1:25.42Garcia, Stephanie

37.60 47.82
COMM19 1:25.74Iraheta-Colon, Kiara

37.29 48.45
EP20 1:28.48Villamil, Iliana

38.34 50.14
REAV21 1:29.15Burke, Kaitlyn

40.23 48.92
COMM22 1:33.59Castillo, Noemi

41.95 51.64
AGS23 1:46.00Oliver, Hannah

47.21 58.79
ARGO24 1:47.44Gacek, Gabriela

47.79 59.65
 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
LT1 51.12Cavaliere, Audrey

24.09 27.03
HC2 51.60Zinis, Kamile

24.42 27.18
RB3 51.82Vlcek, Hailey

24.93 26.89
HC4 52.11Miller, Karina

24.99 27.12
HS5 52.13Chen, Lanie

25.34 26.79
LT6 52.65Langan, Libby

25.59 27.06
MAR7 54.12Belcik, Emily

26.04 28.08
MM8 55.93Ellis, Wyndel

27.06 28.87
RB9 56.64McCoy, Maggie

26.78 29.86
EP10 58.95Faulkner, Maeve

28.36 30.59

MM11 59.08Murphy, Grace
28.20 30.88

RICH12 59.57Earley, Kate
28.73 30.84

MAR13 1:01.35Green, Addison
29.29 32.06

AGS14 1:01.72Fuchsgruber, Makayla F
28.67 33.05

REAV15 1:01.99Kotlarz, Julia
29.51 32.48

REAV16 1:02.21Sobczak, Michelle
29.53 32.68

KEN17 1:03.13Benitez-Nunez, Joanna
29.98 33.15

HS18 1:03.43Czarniecki, Soϐia
30.30 33.13

RICH19 1:04.31Sanchez, Kamila
31.24 33.07

EP20 1:04.68Walczak, Kendra
30.38 34.30

ARGO21 1:08.31Velasquez, Stephanie
32.48 35.83

COMM22 1:10.25Latocha, Klaudia
33.28 36.97

ARGO23 1:10.54Pereyra, Maria
33.85 36.69

COMM24 1:15.40Kapusciak, Maggie
36.25 39.15

AGS25 1:16.43Losnicki, Olivia
36.11 40.32

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
HC1 4:57.74Bokos, Burlingtyn

27.07 28.90 29.66 30.04
30.19 30.29 30.53 30.38
30.57 30.11

LT2 5:08.63Forebaugh, Lindsay
27.93 30.46 30.89 31.49
31.41 31.34 31.38 31.47
31.43 30.83

LT3 5:09.98Thompson, Kylie
27.69 30.40 31.07 31.65
31.73 32.19 31.91 32.33
31.96 29.05

HC4 5:11.01Barber, Vija
28.49 30.77 30.62 31.46
31.55 31.54 31.41 31.38
32.28 31.51

MM5 5:23.24Pierce, Sienna
29.27 31.96 32.54 32.89
32.73 33.20 33.14 33.03
33.32 31.16

HS6 5:34.76Johnston, Maggie
29.67 32.80 33.51 33.58
33.82 34.52 35.09 34.62
34.27 32.88
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(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
MAR7 5:44.29Henley, Hannah

29.26 32.29 33.85 34.29
34.80 35.82 36.24 35.76
36.40 35.58

COMM8 5:50.28Gabriel, Alie
30.03 33.07 35.00 36.10
36.54 36.19 37.30 36.46
35.50 34.09

RB9 5:59.12Dobbe, Olivia
30.74 33.57 35.41 36.67
37.52 37.17 37.29 37.88
37.35 35.52

RB10 5:59.39Rosa, Isabel
32.55 35.18 36.82 37.17
36.73 36.58 36.75 36.86
36.26 34.49

COMM11 6:03.69Kadlub, Nina
32.00 35.04 36.25 37.54
36.36 37.83 37.07 37.69
37.19 36.72

REAV12 6:03.93Mszal, Zoe
30.20 34.77 36.72 37.11
37.70 37.99 37.93 38.56
37.84 35.11

MM13 6:04.99Sheerin, Mary
31.09 34.94 36.21 37.23
37.77 37.99 38.10 37.79
38.38 35.49

EP14 6:11.87Gleason, Lilli
30.59 35.64 36.88 38.29
38.66 38.60 38.82 38.72
38.59 37.08

EP15 6:19.85Brennan, Ryan
33.88 38.16 39.25 39.02
38.50 38.59 39.37 38.56
37.97 36.55

REAV16 6:35.25Bednarz, Ewelina
31.97 37.52 38.52 39.55
40.47 41.51 41.74 42.15
42.44 39.38

RICH17 6:37.76Fortier, Gwen
33.11 37.42 39.36 39.79
40.22 42.03 42.00 41.82
42.01 40.00

HS18 6:45.12Casey, Leah
31.44 37.49 41.54 42.40
43.10 42.54 42.48 42.53
43.31 38.29

AGS19 7:53.06Losnicki, Olivia
42.77 46.28 48.07 49.10
49.01 49.04 49.84 48.25
48.78 41.92

ARGO20 8:09.81Carapia, Katrina
47.96 49.05

46.50

ARGO21 8:32.54Gilbert, Sienna
40.18 47.04 50.85 52.93
54.22 54.11 54.48 54.06
54.25 50.42

AGS22 9:35.35Garrity, Lillianna
46.73 57.55 57.34 1:00.10

1:00.15 58.62 2:00.32 1:54.54
RICH--- NSKusper, Alicja

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:34.41LT

1) Cavaliere, Audrey 2) Collins, Maeve
3) Langan, Libby 4) Kelly, Ella Jean

23.55 23.95 23.96 22.95
A2 1:35.09HC

1) Ojiako, Kelechi 2) Brubaker, Isabella
3) Zinis, Kamile 4) Lahmann, Elizabeth

24.19 24.09 23.23 23.58
A3 1:40.15RB

1) Vlcek, Hailey 2) Ellis, Maria
3) McCoy, Maggie 4) Baartman, Emily

24.22 25.07 25.30 25.56
A4 1:43.84MM

1) Ellis, Wyndel 2) Murphy, Grace
3) Murphy, Meghan 4) Pierce, Sienna

25.79 26.48 26.40 25.17
A5 1:47.98COMM

1) Kadlub, Nina 2) Orozco, Mya
3) Gabriel, Alie 4) Fudala, Amelia

29.15 26.96 27.14 24.73
A6 1:48.64HS

1) Urban, Ellie 2) Szafran, Maya
3) Johnston, Maggie 4) Chen, Lanie

27.67 27.62 28.47 24.88
A7 1:50.90EP

1) Gleason, Lilli 2) Brady, Morgan
3) Argueta, Damayanti 4) Faulkner, Maeve

28.78 28.01 27.70 26.41
A8 1:52.07RICH

1) Gillespie, Maggie 2) Lichter, Madeline
3) Benson, Allie 4) Sanchez, Kamila

27.15 27.51 29.07 28.34
A9 1:53.02MAR

1) Ali, Ameera 2) Weaver, Ava
3) Ali, Shakera 4) Belcik, Emily

29.63 28.32 29.70 25.37
A10 1:53.43REAV

1) Plewa, Izabella 2) Mszal, Zoe
3) Sobczak, Michelle 4) Chavez, Mia

29.19 27.52 28.36 28.36
A11 2:00.57ARGO

1) Dorula, Victoria 2) Pereyra, Maria
3) Velasquez, Stephanie 4) Perez, Olivia

27.81 32.73 30.32 29.71
A12 2:05.09AGS

1) Losnicki, Olivia 2) Garrison, Kaelee
3) Nelson, Madison 4) Fuchsgruber, Makayla F

34.73 17.59 18.04 54.73
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(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A13 2:13.73KEN

1) Drew, Gabriela 2) Espinoza, Evolet
3) Garcia, Yaritza 4) Gamino, Jayli

34.97 34.38 32.85 31.53
 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
HC1 56.82Miller, Karina

27.56 29.26
HC2 58.84Hawk, Fiona

28.21 30.63
LT3 58.92Baum, Ellie

28.69 30.23
LT4 59.94Kowalczyk, Olivia

29.20 30.74
RB5 1:03.76McCoy, Maggie

30.79 32.97
HS6 1:04.61Urban, Ellie

31.53 33.08
COMM7 1:06.21Fudala, Amelia

31.72 34.49
MM8 1:06.83Jacobsen, Kira

32.31 34.52
RB9 1:07.17Dobbe, Olivia

32.96 34.21
MAR10 1:07.24Henley, Hannah

32.49 34.75
HS11 1:08.26Szafran, Maya

33.59 34.67
REAV12 1:10.02Sobczak, Michelle

34.08 35.94
RICH13 1:10.06Lichter, Madeline

33.91 36.15
EP14 1:11.14Brady, Morgan

34.96 36.18
MM15 1:12.70Barry, Catherine

34.57 38.13
RICH16 1:12.97Fortier, Gwen

35.39 37.58
REAV17 1:14.24Gal, Claudia

35.62 38.62
KEN18 1:16.98Cuellar, Alexis

35.61 41.37
AGS19 1:18.22Garrison, Kaelee
EP20 1:18.48Joyce, Maggie

36.44 42.04
MAR21 1:18.63Roichek, Olivia

37.37 41.26
COMM22 1:19.35Latocha, Klaudia
ARGO23 1:24.31Perez, Olivia

41.71 42.60
ARGO24 1:35.02Gacek, Gabriela

46.78 48.24
AGS25 1:47.98Garrity, Lillianna

52.79 55.19

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
LT1 1:04.17Kelly, Ella Jean

30.17 34.00
HC2 1:05.84Allegra, Siena

30.50 35.34
LT3 1:06.66Jablonski, Lauren

30.73 35.93
HC4 1:08.10Joneikis, Nicole

31.98 36.12
COMM5 1:13.60Orozco, Mya

34.38 39.22
HS6 1:16.89Schaffer, Nora

36.23 40.66
RB7 1:16.91Strubbe, Caroline

35.50 41.41
AGS8 1:17.03Fuchsgruber, Makayla F

34.87 42.16
MAR9 1:17.25Green, Addison

36.39 40.86
REAV10 1:18.99Chavez, Mia

37.07 41.92
MAR11 1:19.86Weaver, Ava

37.58 42.28
RICH12 1:20.26Benson, Allie

37.60 42.66
RB13 1:20.44Rosa, Isabel

38.36 42.08
MM14 1:20.54Kirchman, McKenna

38.24 42.30
MM15 1:22.10Sheerin, Mary

38.79 43.31
HS16 1:23.86Casey, Leah

38.77 45.09
RICH17 1:24.25O'Shea, Nora

39.28 44.97
REAV18 1:25.72Vasquez, Madilyn

40.68 45.04
COMM19 1:27.70Iraheta-Colon, Kiara

41.07 46.63
EP20 1:27.87Gleason, Lilli

41.96 45.91
KEN21 1:30.00Benitez-Nunez, Joanna

42.25 47.75
KEN22 1:35.28Espinoza, Evolet

43.10 52.18
EP23 1:36.13Thomas, Rachel

44.20 51.93
ARGO24 1:46.75Salgado, Danielle

50.35 56.40
ARGO25 2:00.93Pereyra, Maria

56.16 1:04.77
AGS--- DQStadler, Rebecca

52.84 57.88
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Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:27.71LT

1) Cavaliere, Audrey 2) Langan, Libby
3) Thompson, Kylie 4) Kelly, Ella Jean

24.26 51.71 25.19 52.53
24.76 52.73 24.01 50.74

A2 3:29.84HC
1) Lahmann, Elizabeth 2) Bokos, Burlingtyn
3) Barber, Vija 4) Zinis, Kamile

25.38 53.27 25.17 52.51
25.14 52.76 24.32 51.30

A3 3:39.17RB
1) Ellis, Maria 2) Vlcek, Hailey
3) Baartman, Emily 4) McCoy, Maggie

26.17 54.34 24.43 51.15
26.68 56.68 26.53 57.00

A4 3:48.98MM
1) Pierce, Sienna 2) Murphy, Grace
3) Murphy, Meghan 4) Ellis, Wyndel

27.09 56.42 28.11 59.08
27.54 57.78 26.77 55.70

A5 3:51.04HS
1) Chen, Lanie 2) Szafran, Maya
3) Urban, Ellie 4) Johnston, Maggie

25.22 52.18 28.12 59.55
28.48 1:00.51 27.86 58.80

A6 3:58.45COMM
1) Kadlub, Nina 2) Orozco, Mya
3) Gabriel, Alie 4) Fudala, Amelia

30.56 1:04.34 28.45 59.93
27.55 58.65 26.18 55.53

A7 4:04.53REAV
1) Plewa, Izabella 2) Sobczak, Michelle
3) Chavez, Mia 4) Mszal, Zoe

27.63 59.95 29.30 1:02.47
29.24 1:01.38 28.53 1:00.73

A8 4:05.98RICH
1) Gillespie, Maggie 2) Earley, Kate
3) Lichter, Madeline 4) Fortier, Gwen

28.21 58.76 28.46 1:00.77
28.66 1:00.64 31.15 1:05.81

A9 4:15.41EP
1) Gleason, Lilli 2) Walczak, Kendra
3) Brennan, Ryan 4) Brady, Morgan

29.70 1:03.86 29.65 1:04.64
30.57 1:04.39 29.76 1:02.52

A10 4:43.82MAR
1) Roichek, Olivia 2) Jachymiak, Victoria
3) Haran, Saoirse 4) Lara, Lilliana

31.30 1:06.21 37.04 1:20.02
33.47 1:11.81 31.40 1:05.78

A11 4:45.46KEN
1) Cuellar, Alexis 2) Garcia, Yaritza
3) Gamino, Jayli 4) Benitez-Nunez, Joanna

35.24 1:15.54 35.72 1:17.22
32.20 1:08.69 30.12 1:04.01

A12 5:07.27ARGO
1) Pereyra, Maria 2) Gilbert, Sienna
3) Carapia, Katrina 4) Salgado, Danielle

35.37 1:13.93 37.58 1:22.61
35.35 1:16.69 34.75 1:14.04

A13 5:44.59AGS
1) Garrity, Lillianna 2) Oliver, Hannah
3) Losnicki, Olivia 4) Stadler, Rebecca

45.65 1:39.62 36.95 1:24.15
35.84 1:16.74 39.30 1:24.08

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. LaGrange (Lyons) 318
2. Hinsdale (Central) 310
3. Riverside (Rbrookϐield) 179
4. Chicago (Mother McAuley) 124
5. Darien (Hinsdale South) 120
6. Oak Lawn (Community) 80
7. Chicago (Marist) 66
8. Burbank (Reavis) 60
9. Oak Lawn (Richards) 48

10. Evergreen Park 40
11. Summit (Argo) 20
12. Chicago (Agricultural Science) 11
13. Chicago (Kennedy) 10
14. LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academ 9


